
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:24 19:00:37 2019.01.30 RTL KLUB 952 528 10,7 24,3
2 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:30 19:30:32 2019.01.30 RTL KLUB 931 690 10,5 21,7
3 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:22 20:36:10 2019.01.31 RTL KLUB 908 608 10,2 20
4 TENYEK 18:01:06 18:55:07 2019.01.31 TV2 889 166 10 23
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:36:32 21:15:09 2019.01.31 RTL KLUB 765 488 8,6 16,8
6 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:09:13 21:11:24 2019.01.28 TV2 734 917 8,2 16,1
7 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:56:49 21:03:10 2019.02.02 RTL KLUB 676 040 7,6 14,8
8 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:35 19:52:21 2019.02.02 RTL KLUB 635 915 7,1 14,8
9 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:15:43 22:24:32 2019.01.30 RTL KLUB 489 806 5,5 13,9

10 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:48:14 17:51:57 2019.01.29 TV2 475 675 5,3 15,7
11 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:20:25 22:34:43 2019.01.30 TV2 438 573 4,9 12,9
12 KUNG FU YOGA /KINAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 18:55:35 21:08:07 2019.02.03 TV2 412 506 4,6 8,8
13 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:10 21:50:56 2019.02.03 RTL KLUB 393 819 4,4 8,7
14 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:56 20:16:50 2019.02.03 ATV 382 638 4,3 8,2
15 MARIMAR /ARGENTIN SOROZAT/ 15:43:31 16:40:48 2019.02.01 TV2 376 412 4,2 15,7
16 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 15:50:20 16:48:17 2019.02.03 TV2 363 435 4,1 11,1
17 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 16:55:23 17:51:56 2019.02.03 TV2 362 614 4,1 9,7
18 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:26 17:52:49 2019.02.02 DUNA TV 347 679 3,9 10
19 DIRTY DANCING /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 20:50:44 22:53:01 2019.02.02 TV2 343 910 3,9 9,1
20 NEMZETBIZTONSAG BT. /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:57:17 20:43:36 2019.02.02 TV2 323 221 3,6 7,3
21 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:26:33 17:52:43 2019.02.03 DUNA TV 316 494 3,6 8,1
22 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:48:39 17:49:38 2019.01.30 RTL KLUB 310 516 3,5 10,1
23 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:23:48 21:43:08 2019.02.03 ATV 304 009 3,4 6,8
24 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:39:58 23:05:04 2019.01.29 RTL KLUB 303 152 3,4 12,2
25 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:35:14 19:25:12 2019.02.02 DUNA TV 293 263 3,3 7,1
26 A DAL 2019 /EUROVIZIOS DALVALASZTO SHOW/ 19:30:05 21:36:11 2019.02.02 DUNA TV 285 304 3,2 6,4
27 AZ ORIASOLO /AM. FANT. KALANDFILM/ 21:09:12 23:18:21 2019.02.02 RTL KLUB 280 775 3,2 8,1
28 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:38:59 19:24:10 2019.01.28 DUNA TV 276 627 3,1 6,5
29 HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:31:08 23:30:43 2019.01.30 RTL KLUB 272 185 3,1 11,7
30 PISZKOS PENZ TISZTA SZERELEM /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 14:41:55 15:37:40 2019.02.01 TV2 270 047 3 13,3

WEEK 5 (28 Jan -3 Feb 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:32 19:30:53 2019.01.31 RTL KLUB 500 371 9,6 23,9
2 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:02 20:32:13 2019.01.30 RTL KLUB 489 394 9,4 21,7
3 HIRADO 18:00:24 19:00:37 2019.01.30 RTL KLUB 468 811 9,0 25,3
4 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:56:49 21:03:10 2019.02.02 RTL KLUB 393 828 7,6 16,9
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:32:35 21:11:01 2019.01.30 RTL KLUB 348 579 6,7 15,4
6 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:09:13 21:11:24 2019.01.28 TV2 338 822 6,5 14,8
7 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:35 19:52:21 2019.02.02 RTL KLUB 331 248 6,4 15,7
8 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:46:47 2019.02.03 TV2 290 260 5,6 13,8
9 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:10 21:50:56 2019.02.03 RTL KLUB 264 213 5,1 11,2

10 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:15:43 22:24:32 2019.01.30 RTL KLUB 239 740 4,6 12,8
11 KUNG FU YOGA /KINAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 18:55:35 21:08:07 2019.02.03 TV2 230 231 4,4 9,6
12 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:20:25 22:34:43 2019.01.30 TV2 196 892 3,8 10,8
13 DIRTY DANCING /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 20:50:44 22:53:01 2019.02.02 TV2 195 215 3,8 9,3
14 AZ ORIASOLO /AM. FANT. KALANDFILM/ 21:09:12 23:18:21 2019.02.02 RTL KLUB 180 125 3,5 9,1
15 NEMZETBIZTONSAG BT. /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:57:17 20:43:36 2019.02.02 TV2 159 489 3,1 7,2
16 HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:31:08 23:30:43 2019.01.30 RTL KLUB 157 445 3,0 11,9
17 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:39:58 23:05:04 2019.01.29 RTL KLUB 157 239 3,0 11,0
18 VESZELYES IRAMBAN /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 15:43:55 17:48:49 2019.02.03 RTL KLUB 152 216 2,9 8,7
19 VALO VILAG 21:00:05 22:54:00 2019.02.03 RTL II 150 292 2,9 7,3
20 JOKER /AM. KRIMI-DRAMA/ 21:15:05 23:06:05 2019.02.03 TV2 148 627 2,9 7,7
21 HOTEL TRANSYLVANIA 2 - AHOL MEG MINDIG... /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 19:15:15 21:00:03 2019.02.02 MOZI+ 141 772 2,7 6,3
22 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:48:16 17:49:28 2019.01.31 RTL KLUB 134 773 2,6 10,7
23 GORILLA BACSI /AM. AKCIOVIGJ./ 21:00:20 22:52:19 2019.02.02 FILM+ 132 448 2,5 6,4
24 XXI. SZAZAD 23:05:05 23:29:52 2019.01.29 RTL KLUB 126 130 2,4 10,5
25 FEDONEVE: SOLYOM /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:33:39 0:34:13 2019.02.01 RTL KLUB 123 892 2,4 10,5
26 PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 22:34:01 23:34:44 2019.01.31 RTL KLUB 121 373 2,3 8,9
27 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:48:14 17:51:57 2019.01.29 TV2 120 019 2,3 9,1
28 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 15:50:20 16:48:17 2019.02.03 TV2 117 216 2,3 7,1
29 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:50:03 21:30:46 2019.01.30 MOZI+ 116 874 2,2 5,4
30 POMPEJI /AM.-NEMET KALANDFILM/ 15:48:37 17:48:46 2019.02.02 RTL KLUB 115 961 2,2 7,7

18-59 N= 5 195 516
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 5 (28 Jan -3 Feb 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 195 516

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.01.28 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:55:14 856 158 9,6 21,8 276 554 5,3 15
2019.01.28 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:09:13 21:11:24 734 917 8,2 16,1 338 822 6,5 14,8
2019.01.28 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:19:41 22:36:12 367 314 4,1 10,9 148 553 2,9 8,1
2019.01.28 TV2 AMERIKABA JOTTEM /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 22:43:52 1:06:19 117 214 1,3 7,8 63 220 1,2 7,2
2019.01.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 19:00:30 895 223 10 22,6 426 280 8,2 22,9
2019.01.28 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:22 19:30:41 892 350 10 20,1 459 071 8,8 21,3
2019.01.28 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:09 20:34:40 835 528 9,4 18 446 940 8,6 19,2
2019.01.28 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:35:02 21:14:32 681 583 7,6 15,2 282 310 5,4 12,3
2019.01.28 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:18:53 22:25:43 455 124 5,1 13,1 218 428 4,2 11,7
2019.01.28 RTL KLUB DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:32:16 23:33:33 166 632 1,9 7,6 94 166 1,8 7,4
2019.01.29 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:13 18:55:02 829 726 9,3 22 279 157 5,4 16
2019.01.29 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:09:01 21:18:44 652 812 7,3 15,1 310 521 6 14,7
2019.01.29 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:26:12 22:41:50 337 394 3,8 10,3 146 483 2,8 8,3
2019.01.29 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:48:07 0:45:39 119 851 1,3 7,4 60 052 1,2 6,3
2019.01.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 19:00:17 861 217 9,7 22,7 417 461 8 23,8
2019.01.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:09 19:30:34 817 039 9,2 19,6 418 040 8 21,3
2019.01.29 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:03 20:33:42 844 765 9,5 19,2 456 546 8,8 21,3
2019.01.29 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:40:20 21:13:03 710 570 8 16,4 318 695 6,1 14,7
2019.01.29 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:20:31 22:31:20 471 486 5,3 13,8 236 739 4,6 13,1
2019.01.29 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:39:58 23:05:04 303 152 3,4 12,2 157 239 3 11
2019.01.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:54:52 782 490 8,8 20,1 288 264 5,5 15,7
2019.01.30 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:08:05 21:13:43 657 292 7,4 14,8 311 128 6 14
2019.01.30 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:20:25 22:34:43 438 573 4,9 12,9 196 892 3,8 10,8
2019.01.30 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:35:34 0:25:07 146 558 1,6 7,9 54 480 1 5,1
2019.01.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 19:00:37 952 528 10,7 24,3 468 811 9 25,3
2019.01.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:30 19:30:32 931 690 10,5 21,7 471 409 9,1 22,7
2019.01.30 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:02 20:32:13 873 772 9,8 19,3 489 394 9,4 21,7
2019.01.30 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:32:35 21:11:01 765 226 8,6 17,2 348 579 6,7 15,4
2019.01.30 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:15:43 22:24:32 489 806 5,5 13,9 239 740 4,6 12,8
2019.01.30 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:31:08 23:30:43 272 185 3,1 11,7 157 445 3 11,9
2019.01.31 TV2 TENYEK 18:01:06 18:55:07 889 166 10 23 288 798 5,6 16
2019.01.31 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:08:44 21:12:25 655 773 7,4 14,6 305 148 5,9 13,6
2019.01.31 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:20:32 22:35:54 371 228 4,2 10,4 161 059 3,1 8,3
2019.01.31 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:36:00 0:14:16 143 098 1,6 7,2 58 484 1,1 5
2019.01.31 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 19:00:40 947 978 10,6 24,4 465 890 9 25,6
2019.01.31 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:32 19:30:53 925 022 10,4 21,6 500 371 9,6 23,9
2019.01.31 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:22 20:36:10 908 608 10,2 20 482 142 9,3 21,4
2019.01.31 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:36:32 21:15:09 765 488 8,6 16,8 340 756 6,6 14,6
2019.01.31 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:19:53 22:27:27 460 884 5,2 12,6 219 696 4,2 11,2
2019.01.31 RTL KLUB PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 22:34:01 23:34:44 220 395 2,5 9,4 121 373 2,3 8,9
2019.02.01 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:55:15 821 169 9,2 21,8 272 499 5,2 15,6
2019.02.01 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:10:24 21:18:35 657 349 7,4 15,2 321 691 6,2 14,9
2019.02.01 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:26:14 22:40:39 380 231 4,3 10,7 152 405 2,9 7,9
2019.02.01 TV2 TISZTA SZIVVEL /MAGYAR AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 22:41:30 0:53:00 82 642 0,9 4,5 35 811 0,7 3,3
2019.02.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:57:19 19:00:19 828 609 9,3 21,9 377 694 7,3 21,6
2019.02.01 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:12 19:30:38 798 973 9 19,4 429 081 8,3 21,6
2019.02.01 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:01 20:36:19 815 069 9,1 18,7 453 916 8,7 21
2019.02.01 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:36:40 21:14:57 680 958 7,6 15,5 293 609 5,6 13,1
2019.02.01 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:19:43 22:27:04 428 270 4,8 11,6 195 383 3,8 9,8
2019.02.01 RTL KLUB FEDONEVE: SOLYOM /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:33:39 0:34:13 217 769 2,4 10,8 123 892 2,4 10,5
2019.02.02 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:13 18:46:56 769 426 8,6 19,3 235 505 4,5 12,3
2019.02.02 TV2 NEMZETBIZTONSAG BT. /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:57:17 20:43:36 323 221 3,6 7,3 159 489 3,1 7,2
2019.02.02 TV2 DIRTY DANCING /AM. ROMANTIKUS DRAMA/ 20:50:44 22:53:01 343 910 3,9 9,1 195 215 3,8 9,3
2019.02.02 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:52:09 763 719 8,6 19,1 366 944 7,1 19
2019.02.02 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:35 19:52:21 635 915 7,1 14,8 331 248 6,4 15,7
2019.02.02 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:56:49 21:03:10 676 040 7,6 14,8 393 828 7,6 16,9
2019.02.02 RTL KLUB AZ ORIASOLO /AM. FANT. KALANDFILM/ 21:09:12 23:18:21 280 775 3,2 8,1 180 125 3,5 9,1
2019.02.03 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:46:47 823 904 9,2 19,3 290 260 5,6 13,8
2019.02.03 TV2 KUNG FU YOGA /KINAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 18:55:35 21:08:07 412 506 4,6 8,8 230 231 4,4 9,6
2019.02.03 TV2 JOKER /AM. KRIMI-DRAMA/ 21:15:05 23:06:05 233 423 2,6 6,9 148 627 2,9 7,7
2019.02.03 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:52:08 887 908 10 20,8 430 286 8,3 20,4
2019.02.03 RTL KLUB A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:10 21:50:56 393 819 4,4 8,7 264 213 5,1 11,2
2019.02.03 RTL KLUB 3 NAP A HALALIG /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:56:48 0:19:24 132 385 1,5 5,7 81 438 1,6 5,9

WEEK 5 (28 Jan -3 Feb 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.28 0,8 2,7 2,3 3,8 13 10,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.29 0,6 2,5 2,3 3,1 12,6 11,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.30 0,7 2,6 2,4 3,3 12,7 11,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.31 0,7 2,6 2,4 3,5 12,7 11,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.01 0,7 2,6 2,2 3,5 12,2 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.02 1,1 1,8 1,9 4,8 7,6 8,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.03 1,0 1,9 1,8 4,1 7,8 7,4 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,8 2,4 2,2 3,8 11,1 10,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.28 1,6 6,8 7,5 3,5 15,2 16,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.29 1,2 6,3 7,6 2,8 14,8 17,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.30 1,2 6,5 8,0 2,8 14,7 18,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.31 1,4 6,4 8,1 3,1 14,4 18,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.01 1,4 6,5 7,2 3,1 14,8 16,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.02 2,3 4,5 5,9 5,1 9,8 13 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.03 1,7 4,6 4,8 3,7 9,9 10,3 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,5 5,9 7,0 3,5 13,3 15,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.28 0,3 1,7 2 1,7 9,7 11,1 38 63 87
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.29 0,2 1,5 2,0 1,0 9,2 12,1 27 62 88
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.30 0,2 1,6 2,1 1,4 9,4 12,5 36 62 88
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.01.31 0,3 1,5 2,1 1,5 8,8 12,2 37 58 86
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.01 0,3 1,6 1,9 1,7 8,9 10,7 42 61 85
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.02 0,4 1,3 1,9 2,0 6,2 9,1 37 72 98
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.03 0,3 1,5 1,9 1,4 6,9 8,4 30 80 103

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,3 1,5 2,0 1,5 8,3 10,7 35 66 91

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.28 0,7 4,8 6,3 1,9 12,4 16,3 48 71 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.29 0,3 4,6 6,5 0,9 12,7 17,9 27 73 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.30 0,4 4,9 7,0 1,2 12,9 18,4 36 76 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.01.31 0,7 4,6 7,0 1,7 11,8 18 47 71 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.01 0,7 4,8 6,1 2,0 12,6 16,1 55 74 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.02 0,9 3,5 5,6 2,3 8,7 13,9 40 79 95
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.03 0,4 4,0 5,0 1,0 9,5 11,8 25 86 103

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,6 4,5 6,2 1,6 11,4 16,0 40 76 89
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